
This service is available 6 times a day for 30 minutes.

GRANVILLAGE TOYA Daiwa ryokan-Annex

Toya sun Palace Resort & Spa Atoguchi

Sapporo Kotsu Toya Branch

Murota
Toyako Kisen Pleasure Boats
Toya Port Service
Chuo Motorboats
Toya Marine
Sosuikaku
Lake Toya Ranch

Glass Cafe ‘gla_gla’
Sairo Tenbodai
Space27

Toya Toy Box
JR Toya Station
Donan Bus

Toya Guide Center
Shizen Taiken Gakko

Aroma-reflexology Salon ‘tetote’

Wakasaimo Honpo Main StoreFolkcraft
Car mechanic

Silo Obeservatory
Electricity Store

Experience Facility
Experience Facility
Nature Experience School

Restaurant&Souvenirs

Folkcraft
Liquor Store
Souvenir Store
Pharmacy
Gas Station

Local Bank

Supermarket
Wine shop
Souvenirs
Rental Bicycle Shop
Clothing Store

Convenience Store

Souvenir and Pharmacy

Convenience Store
Photography
Drug Store
Souvenir Store

Seven-Eleven
Donan Kanko Shashin
Tsuruha Drug
Toyako Echigoya
Aoyama Mingei
Kurokawa Shoten

Sapporo Drug Store
Idemitsu
Shibataya
Date Shinyo Kinko
Seicomart
Toya Onsen Post Office  
Classic Car and art gallery  
Akahane
Tsukiura Wine
Okadaya
Takayanagi
Fashions Kamata

Wakasaimo Honpo Store

Toya Onsen Hotel Hanabi
Toya Kohan Tei
Toya Gokiraku Tei
Toyako Manseikaku Hotel Lakeside Terrace
YUTORELO TOYAKO
Daiwa Ryokan
The lake view Nonokaze Resort
Toya Kanko Hotel

Hotel Grand Toya
Toya Green Hotel
Hotel New Toyako
Hokkai Hotel
Petite Hotel Koizumi
Kitstutsuki Canadian Club
Lake house At Toyako

0142-75-1111
0142-75-3000
0142-75-2211
0142-75-2144
0142-73-3500
0142-75-2361
0142-75-2415
0142-75-2600
0142-75-2111
0142-75-1085
0142-75-2288
0142-75-3030
0142-75-2818
0142-75-2325
0142-73-1377
0142-75-2288
0142-87-2330

0142-75-3035
0142-75-2208
0142-75-2637
0142-73-1268
0142-75-2158
0142-75-2375
0142-75-2545
0142-75-2644
0142-73-1077
0142-75-2021
0142-75-2275
0142-75-2261
0142-75-4182
0142-75-2050
0142-75-1085
0142-75-2433
0142-73-2988
0142-75-2608
0142-75-2406
0142-75-3408
0142-75-2266

0142-75-4111
0142-75-2034
0142-75-2137
0142-75-2757
0142-75-2603
0142-75-2525
0142-73-2477
0142-73-2455
0142-73-3171
0142-75-3262
0142-87-2221
0142-76-1750
0142-83-7040
0142-82-5002
0142-87-2355
0142-76-2525
0142-75-2351

100th Anniversary
Toyako onsen Monument

100th Anniversary
Toyako onsen Monument
100th Anniversary
Toyako onsen Monument
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2018Mar.

Hokkaido Toyako Summit
Memorial Museum(3F)
Toyako Onsen Tourist Association(1F)



（LO22:30)

（LO14:30)
Confirmation required

080-5835-1085

 HyduneHamburger＆Bar

Confirmation required

（LO19:30)
Summer Season 
Winter Season 
Cafe・Restaurant 

 SANGAKU KISSA

（LO18:30)

35-11

FUKUDACAFE PARLOR
SMILE GARDEN
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